## H. B. No. 14 As Re-Referred by the House Rules and Reference Committee

moved to amend as follows:
THOVEL ID AFFICING AS TOROWS.

In line 1800, delete "mother"	1
In line 1801, delete "is unmarried" and insert "parents were never	2
married to each other"	3
In line 1852, delete "a" and insert "the other"	4
In line 1939, delete the first "plan" and insert "shared parenting	5
<pre>agreement"; delete the second "plan" and insert "agreement"</pre>	6
In line 1942, delete "plan" and insert "agreement"	7
In line 1943, delete "plan" and insert "agreement"	8
In line 1944, delete "plan" and insert "agreement"	9
In line 1946, delete "plan" and insert "agreement"	10
In line 1947, delete the first "plan" and insert "agreement"; delete	11
the second "plan" and insert "agreement"	12
In line 1968, delete "this section" and insert "section 3109.0439 or	13
3109.0440 of the Revised Code"	14

Legislative Service Commission



In line 2214, delete "with the child"	15	
In line 3332, after "separation," insert "or"	16	
In line 3333, delete " $_{L}$ " and insert " $_{ m or}$ an order in"	17	
In line 3334, delete ""	18	
In line 3340, delete "allocation"	19	
In line 3341, after the second "order" insert "when a parental	20	
rights and responsibilities order designates only one parent as the	21	
residential parent and legal custodian of the child"	22	
In line 3388, delete "mediation,"	23	
In line 3389, delete "supervised parenting"	24	
In line 3390, delete "time or exchange" and insert "coaching"	25	
The motion was agreed to.		
CANODETC	26	
SYNOPSIS	∠ 0	
LSC technical and corrective changes		
R.C. 3109.044, 3109.046, 3109.1412, 3109.0413, 3109.0425,	28	
3109.0486, and 3109.0494	29	
3103.0400, and 3103.0434	29	
Makes technical and other corrective and clarifying	30	

changes to the bill.

31